
El Ferrol, 25-A (Parcela 124) 
Polígono Industrial Fuente del Jarro
46988 Paterna (Valencia). Spain

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

+34 961 325 285 
+34 961 325 286
mundimold@mundimold.com 

www.mundimold.com

Weight 
optimized 
design

01
High performance 
moulds

02
Molds for large 
production runs with 
low maintenance

03

Mundimold is a firm specialized in the design and manufacture 
of high precision metallic moulds for thermoplastic injection 
and in the provision of global solutions for the packaging 
industry, particularly for boxes/crates such as bottle crates, 
agricultural boxes, industrial boxes.. pallets, top quality 
accessories and big boxes.

We boast 50 years of experience in the sector and more 
than 1000 moulds produced and we have gained the trust 
of important international firms who we collaborate with in 
product enhancement. 

Mundimold can produce high precision, single or multi-cavity, 
rapid cycle,high performance moulds of up to 80 tons. At 
the same time Mundimold is able to develop any exclusive, 
customized project with a commitment in terms of delivery 
time and injection mould cycles guaranteed in writing.

Constant improvement in our production processes, respect 
toward the environment and the search for quality in our 
products has resulted in the award to Mundimold of the 
Quality Certification ISO 9001:2008 ND Environmental 
Certification ISO 14001:2004.

HIGH INNOVATION INJECTION MOULDS

Technical Characteristics

60 x 40 x 11

60 x 40 x 14

60 x 40 x 18

60 x 40 x 21

60 x 40 x 24

60 x 40 x 29

Dimensions (cm.) 

474

495

598

670

750

875

Weight (gr.) 

1

1

1

1

1

1

Number of cav.

3,17

3,22

3,35

3,5

4,1

4,25

Tool weight (Kg.)

11,0

11,4

12,0

12,7

13,5

14,1

Standard Cycle 
time (sec.)

Plastic crate spec. Tool/mould spec.

moulds
agriculturalcrates


