

## moulds agricultural crates

## Technical Characteristics

01

Weight

design

optimized

02

High performance moulds

03

Molds for large production runs with low maintenance

Mundimold is a firm specialized in the design and manufacture of high precision metallic moulds for thermoplastic injection and in the provision of global solutions for the packaging industry, particularly for boxes/crates such as bottle crates, agricultural boxes, industrial boxes.. pallets, top quality accessories and big boxes.

We boast 50 years of experience in the sector and more than 1000 moulds produced and we have gained the trust of important international firms who we collaborate with in product enhancement.

Mundimold can produce high precision, single or multi-cavity, rapid cycle,high performance moulds of up to 80 tons. At the same time Mundimold is able to develop any exclusive, customized project with a commitment in terms of delivery time and injection mould cycles guaranteed in writing.

Constant improvement in our production processes, respect toward the environment and the search for quality in our products has resulted in the award to Mundimold of the Quality Certification ISO 9001:2008 ND Environmental Certification ISO 14001:2004.



Plastic crate spec.		Tool/mould spec.		
Dimensions (cm.)	Weight (gr.)	Number of cav.	Tool weight (Kg.)	Standard Cycle time (sec.)
60 x 40 x 11	474	1	3,17	11,0
60 x 40 x 14	495	1	3,22	11,4
60 x 40 x 18	598	1	3,35	12,0
60 x 40 x 21	670	1	3,5	12,7
60 x 40 x 24	750	1	4,1	13,5
60 x 40 x 29	875	1	4,25	14,1







Phone: +34 961 325 285 Fax: +34 961 325 286 E-mail: mundimold@mundimold.com

CERTIFICADO

